
            

JUNE 2019 

Mon. June 3  4th grade NY State Science written test 

Mon. June 3 - 7  New incoming Kindergarten screenings all week 

Tues. June 4  Sachem Public Library visiting at 10 am for grades K-4 

5th Grade Band NYSSMA Majors at East 10:30 am – 12:15 pm 

Wed. June 5  5th Grade Band, Orchestra NYSSMA Majors at East 10:30 am – 12:15 pm 

Thur. June 6  3-3, 3-4, 3-6, 3-7 Field Trip to Sweetbriar Field Trip 

   5th grade NYSSMA 4th & 5th grade Chorus Majors at East at 1:05 to 1:40 pm 

   PTA meeting at 7 pm 

Fri. June 7  3-1, 3-2, 3-5 Field Trip to Sweetbriar Field Trip 

   4th Grade New Musician’s Concert at 10:00 am (parents audience only) 

   Elementary third trimester ends 

Tue. June 11  1-3 Mrs. Mundy “Sea Life Show” at 2 pm (parents invited) 

   PTA Boys Night Out at the Sports Arena 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm 

Wed. June 12  5th grade Skyline Cruise Field Trip 

   DEAR Night 

Thur. June 13  3rd grade Chorus performing and grades K-2 viewing at 9:45 am 

Fri. June 14 3rd grade Chorus Performing grades 4 -5 viewing at 9:45 am  and 

                                             2 pm Parents Invited 

   PTA Talent Show at East at 6:30 pm 

Mon. June 17  PTA presenting “The Brain Show” –  grades K-2 viewing at 9:45 am 

                  grades 3-5 viewing at 1:50 pm 

Tues. June 18  Kindergarten end of year show at 10 am and BBQ at 11 am 

Wed. June 19  5th grade Awards at 1:45 pm (parents welcome) 

Thur. June 20  5th grade East rehearsal 

   5th grade Graduation at 5 pm at East 

Fri. June 21  5th grade BBQ at 12 pm to 2:30 pm 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Mon. June 24  Senior Graduation Walk at 2 p.m. 

Tues. June 25  HALF-DAY DISMISSAL AT 12:15 PM 

Wed. June 26  5th grade Bagel Breakfast & Slide Show in cafeteria 

HALF-DAY DISMISSAL AT 12:15 PM and LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Thur. June 27            REPORT CARDS POSTED ON THE PORTAL AFTER 1 PM                  

         


